

NAME: [illegible] - [illegible] 12097 NIKUNTO 14 TAG
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Sc)

M.B.N.D-786
~~788~~

DIVISION

V21224

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Yoga) Br's Camp

3rd year Maint Bill

51

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint of Road from					
pmassy Road Near School To					
Nikumbh Bdg (mmasy-sc)					
Agency is Tugalbrig Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement no:- 57/mmasy-sc/882/2021-22					
Date of start:- 30/05/2021					
Actual Date of Compl:- 22/04/22					
Due Date:- 22/04/24 to 22/04/25					
Date of Entry:- 04/05/25					
1) Restoration of Drain cuts/drain					
with soil murrum - 6					
2 x 12 Nos x 12.68 x 1.25 x 0.80 = 102.708					
2) making up of Berms/shoulder					
stripping excess soil					
2 x 10 Nos x 8.90 x 1.25 = 200.36 m ²					
2 x 13 Nos x 6.86 x 1.25 = 199.99 m ²					
Total = 400.35 m ²					
3) Repair of Pot-holes filled					
with 35 mm Bm - 2					
22 x 0.95 x 0.65 x 0.075 = 1.09 m ³					
25 x 1.25 x 0.85 x 0.075 = 1.99 m ³					
23 Nos x 1.48 x 1.25 x 0.075 = 4.58 m ³					
Total = 7.66 m ³					
4) Patch repair Over Pot-holes with					
20 mm Bm with Seal					
12 Nos x 2.10 x 1.25 = 31.5 m ²					
25 Nos x 2.50 x 0.95 = 59.37 m ²					
11 Nos x 1.35 x 0.75 = 11.13 m ²					
Continuation Total = 102.05 m ²					
Limit 44 = 101.95 m ²					

04/05/25
02

ABSTRACT OF COST

53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Rein cuty/ Berms —————					
Qty = 1027.08 m ³ (vide TMB Pg. 51)					
① 396.73 Rs/m ³ —————					Rs 40747 = 0
2) making up of Berms/shoulder stripping excess soil —					
Qty = 2400.35 m ² (vide TMB Pg. 51)					
② 59.66 Rs/m ² —————					Rs 23,885 = 0
3) Repair of Pot holes with 75 mm —————					
Qty = 27.65 m ³ (vide TMB Pg. 51)					
③ 12,354.71 Rs/m ³ —————					Rs 95,514 = 0
4) Patch repair over bituminous surface with 20 mm P.M.C					
Qty = 101.95 m ² (vide TMB Pg. 51)					
④ 364.63 Rs/m ² —————					Rs 37,174 = 0
5) Maint. of trees by the Road side —					
Qty = 144.0 nos (vide TMB Pg. 52)					
⑤ 707.57 Rs/nos —————					Rs 1,01,890 = 0
6) Maint. of C/D works (H.P.C) —					
Qty = 3.00 No (vide TMB Pg. 52)					
⑥ 1330.67 Rs/No —————					Rs 3992 = 0
7) White washing of parapet wall of C/D work & trees					
Qty = 63.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg. 52)					
⑦ 16.36 Rs/m ² —————					Rs 1031 = 0

9/10/17
05/05/25
JE